AMERICHAIR TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:	ncy Medical Services Authority	Date: <u>5. 23. 17</u>
APPROVED AS TO FORM By: Office of the County Attorney	COUNTY COMMISSION	Dinellas
EFFECTIVE:July 1, 2017EXPIRATION:June 30, 2018	ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK By:	Pinellas County
A AR HAR	AR AR AR	in are in are in

LIFEFLEET SOUTHEAST, INC., D/B/A AMERICAN MEDICAL RESPONSE (AMR), pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

KEN BL

Deputy

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

Date: 5. 23. 17

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

**EFFECTIVE:** July 1, 2017

**EXPIRATION:** June 30, 2018 Pinellas County

EKALLEVIG TRANSPORT, L.L.C., D/B/A CALIBER PATIENT TRANSPORT, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

SFA

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Cler

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

By:

Date: 5.33.17

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018



CARE RIDE, L.L.C., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

ATTEST KEN BURKE. OL

Deputy Cler

Bv:

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018

Date: 5. 23. 17



CARECABEE TRANSPORTATION, L.L.C., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

By:

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018

SEAL P

ATTEST: KEN BURKE: GLERK

Deputy Clerk

Pinellas County

Date: 5.23.17

COMFORT COACH WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORTATION, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide nonmedical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

ATTEST KEN BURKE, CLER

Deputy Clark

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

By:

S N S S

\_\_\_\_ Date: 5. 2.3.17

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018



LIBERTY WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORT, L.L.C., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Si	Zn	at	u	re

By:

Date: 5.23.14 Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority APPROVED AS TO FORM Office of the County Attorney

ATTEST KEN BURKE, C

**Deputy Clerk** 

**EFFECTIVE:** July 1, 2017

**EXPIRATION:** June 30, 2018 Pinellas County

MAC J TRANSPORT, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

ATTEST KEN BURKE, OK

Deputy Cle

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018



Date: 5.23.17

MEDFLEET, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Alias

Deputy Clerk

By:

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

Date: 5. 23.17

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018

ATTEST KEN BURKE, CLERK Pinellas

TENDER TOUCH TRANSPORT SERVICE, L.L.C., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

ATTEST: KEN BL

Bv:

ς	ig	n	a	tı	 6
-	ъ	••	u	•••	~

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

Date: 5. 23. 14

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018





NY TOPAL

THE CRISIS CENTER OF TAMPA BAY, INC., D/B/A TRANSCARE MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

> ATTEST-KEN BUBKE, CLER anos

> > Deputy Cierk

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

Bv:

BAR WIND

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

July 1, 2017 **EFFECTIVE:** 

June 30, 2018 **EXPIRATION:** 

Pinellas Countu

Date: 5-23.17

AN WHITE

TRINITY MOBILITY, INC., D/B/A, A TRINITY WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORTATION, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:Chairman, Emergend	Medical Services Authority
APPROVED AS TO FORM By: Office of the County Attorney	SEAL Pinellas
EFFECTIVE:July 1, 2017EXPIRATION:June 30, 2018	ATTEST KEN BUBKE, CLERK By: Deputy Clerk
MARIN ARIN	RARA MEN MEN

WHEELCHAIR/STRETCHER LIMO, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:	cy Medical Services Authority	Date: 5. 33. 17
APPROVED AS TO FORM By: Office of the County Attorney	OUNTY COMMISSIONER	Pinellas
EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2017	ATTEST KEN BURKE, CLERK	Pinellas County
EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018	By:	
MARIN ARM	AR IN ARE IN ARE	IN AR IN ARIN

WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: <u>Auet C.</u> Chairman, Emergency	Medical Services Authority
APPROVED AS TO FORM By:	COUNTY COMMENT
Office of the County Attorney <b>EFFECTIVE:</b> July 1, 2017	ATTEST KEN BURKE, CLERK Pinellas
EXPIRATION: June 30, 2018	By: Manual Kong Deputy Clerk
A AR IN AR IN	RANK MENSEN